   Eaton Vickers Vane Motor Cartridge
  Hydraulic Vickers vane motor 26M 36M 46M 51M 25M 35M 45M 50M
Features
Replacement parts for High Torque Vickers Hydraulic Vane Motor ( standard model 25M, 35M, 45M 50M and heavy duty bearing 26M,
36M, 46M, 51M ), with the cartridge independent of the shaft, allowing for easy change of flow capacity and field servicing without
removing the motor from its mounting.
High speed and high-pressure motors ranging from 43.9 to 193.2 cm3 / r with 172 bar of maximum pressure and 9 torque rating choices.
The internal inlet chambers are equally and diametrically opposed resulting in balanced in radial loads.

17,5 (155) 163,2 (9.96) 195,7 (51.7)
20,9 (185) 193,2(11.79) 232,0 (61.3)
50M 24,9 (220) 231,2 (14.11) 277,5 (73.3)
28,8 (255) 268,1 (16.36) 321,8 (85.0)
33,9 (300) 317,1 (19.35) 380,4 (100.5)
2800 r/min @ 34 bar (500 psi)
3200 r/min @ 34 bar (500 psi)
2200 r/min @ 155 bar (2250 psi)
2400 r/min @ 172 bar (2500 psi)
  Cartridge Kit 25M Installation Dimensions mm (inch)
Cartridge Kit 35M Installation Dimensions mm (inch)
Cartridge Kit 45M Installation Dimensions mm (inch)
Part number of
Vane motor M series cartridge kit
Size     Old Assembly #       New Assembly #
25M42    923160-9            R923160
25M55    923161-9            R923161
25M65    923162-9            R923162
35M80    923165-9            R923165
35M95    923166-9            R923166
35M115   923167-9            R923167
45M130   923111-9            R923111
45M155   923110-9            R923110
45M185   923109-9            R923109